
SET COMPONENTE ELECTRONICE

I.D.: 42153083

Data publicarii	04.03.19	Coduri CPV	31711100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 503,75 RON - 503,75 RON

Descriere: 1 CONDENSATOR 22 MIROF /35 V 50 BUC 0.50 25.00 2 TRANZISTOR STP10NK80ZFP 20 BUC 7.50 150.00 3 CIRCUIT INTERGRAT TDA 835 Q 10 BUC 11.00 110.00 4 CIRCUIT INTERGRAT TDA 16846 10 BUC 6.00 60.00 5 CIRCUIT INTERGRAT TDA 4856 5 BUC 13.75 68.75 6 CIRCUIT INTEGRAT TDA 2030A 30 BUC 3.00 90.00 1 TOTAL 503.75
